



BEDRUKKINGS INFORMATIE:

Bedrukkings Nummer:
ALT000419 Pag. 1

Order Nummer:
325785

Klant:
Altacel B.V.

Klant Referentie:
10-121154 08284-DIABLO100

Omschrijving:
CHOC WAFFERS CREAM FIL 100G

Bestandsnaam:
ALT000419L

Bew. Datum Tijd:
16-MAR-15 14:47:06

BarCode:
-

BWR MAG:
50 - %

Breedte:
263.000 mm

Lengte:
260 mm

Druk Proces:
...

Stramien:
...

TekstVersie: Beeldversie:
... ..

Land:
...

Verkleiningsfactor:
- %

Informatie:
...

☒ Buitendruk ☐ Binnendruk

Account Manager:
K. Duinker Team 1

Operator:
alko

Belangrijk:

We adviseren u dringend deze bedrukking zeer zorgvuldig te controleren op opmaak, spelling en teksten. Het is de verantwoordelijkheid van de klant om de bedrukking op deze punten te controleren en de volle verantwoordelijkheid te nemen over de juistheid hiervan. Ga niet akkoord met deze proef als er nog aanpassingen gemaakt moeten worden. Een nieuwe proef wordt gestuurd.

Kleuren gebruikt in een PDF, op een laserprint of HP-proef geven geen juiste indicatie van het eindresultaat. Een GMG-Epson proef is een juiste referentie voor CMYK kleuren. Indien er Pantone® kleuren zijn gebruikt, moeten deze worden vergeleken met de officiële Pantone® waaier.

Getekend voor akkoord,

Naam:

Datum:

VOLKERS

P.O. Box 296, 3860 AG, Nijkerk, The Netherlands
Watergoorweg 67, 3861 MA, Nijkerk
T +31 (0)33 247 29 72 · www.volkers.nl

VF53592-01

Diablo
NO ADDED SUGAR
CREAM FILLED
CHOCOLATE WAFERS
WITH SWEETENERS

UK: Diablo No Added Sugar Cream Filled Milk Chocolate Wafers with Sweeteners. Ingredients: Milk chocolate with sweetener (46%), (Maltitol (42%), cocoa butter (24%), whole milk powder (22%), egg yolk (11%), emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavour, palm fat, sweetener: Maltitol, **wheat** flour, whey powder (milk), skimmed cocoa powder, **wheat** starch, coconut oil, Emulsifier: canola lecithin, free range **egg** yolk (egg yolk, salt), salt, raising agent, sodium carbonate, colouring agent: plain caramel, raising agent: ammonium carbonate. Milk chocolate contains of 22% milk solids and 35% cocoa components. For Allergen, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Produced in a factory handling hazelnuts and peanuts.

D: Diablo Mit Milchschokolade überzogene Waffeln mit Cremefüllung ohne Zuckerzusatz mit Süßungsmittel. Zutaten: Milchschokolade mit Süßungsmittel (46%), (Maltit (42%), Kakaobutter (24%), Vollmilchpulver (22%), Kakao (11%), Emulgator: **Soya**lecithin, natürliches Vanillearoma), Palmfett, Süßungsmittel: Maltit, **Weizenmehl**, Molkepulver (**Milch**), Magerkakaopulver, **Weizenstärke**, Kokosnussöl, Emulgator: Rapslecithin, Eigelb von Eiern aus Freilandhaltung (Eigelb, Salz), Salz, Triebmittel: Natriumkarbonat, Farbmittel: reines Karamell, Triebmittel: Ammoniumcarbonat. Milchschokolade von 22% Milchfeststoff und 35% Kakaoanteile. Zu Allergenen siehe Zutaten in **FETT**. Hergestellt in einer Fabrik, die auch Hasel- und Erdnüsse verarbeitet.

FR: Gaufrettes au chocolat au lait fourrées à la crème sans sucre ajouté Diablo. Ingrédients: Chocolat au lait avec édulcorant (46%), (Maltitol (42%), beurre de cacao (24%), poudre de lait entier (22%), pâte de cacao (11%), émulsifiant: **soja**, arôme naturel de vanille), graisse de palme, édulcorant: Maltitol, farine de **blé**, lactosérum en poudre (lait), poudre de cacao écrié, amidon de **blé**, huile de coco, émulsifiant: **soja**, lactosérum en poudre (lait), poudre de cacao écrié, amidon de **blé**, sel, poudre à lever: carbonate de sodium, colorant alimentaire: caramel ordinaire, poudre à lever: carbonate d'ammonium. Chocolat au lait contient de 22 % de solides de lait et 35 % de composants de cacao. Pour les substances allergènes, voir les ingrédients en **GRAS**. Produit dans une usine qui traite des noix et des arachides.

AR: المملكة المتحدة: بسكويت ديابلو بشوكولاتة الحليب المشوة بالكريما بدون سكر مضاف مع مواد مخفية المكونات: شوكولاتة بالحليب مع مادة مخفية (46%) (المالتيتول (42%)، زبدة كاكاو (24%)، مسحوق الحليب كامل النسم (22%)، كتلة الكاكاو (11%)، مستحلبات: ليسيتين الصويا، نكهة الفانيليا الطبيعية)، دهن النخيل، مادة مخفية: المالتيتول، طحين القمح، مسحوق مصلى الحليب (الحليب)، مسحوق الكاكاو، مزروع النسم، نشا القمح، زيت جوز الهند، مستحلبات، ليسيتين الكولا، صفار البيض البدي (صفار البيض، ملح)، ملح، عامل تخمير، كربونات الصوديوم، عامل ملون: كراميل عادي، عامل تخمير: كربونات الأمونيوم. يحتوي حليب الشوكولاتة من 22% من المواد الصلبة الحليب و 35% مكونات الكاكاو. نصيحة خاصة بالحساسية: انظر المكونات المكتوبة بالخط العريض منتج في مصنع يتعامل مع البندق والفول السوداني

Diablo
NO ADDED SUGAR
CREAM FILLED
CHOCOLATE WAFERS

Diablo
SHARE THE PLEASURE WITH 100% NO ADDED SUGAR
DEVILISHLY GOOD TREATS
CREAM FILLED MILK CHOCOLATE WAFERS



Each portion (2 wafers, 14.3g) contains

ENERGY	FAT	SATURATES	SUGARS	SALT
291 kJ 69 kcal	5 g 7 %	3 g 15 %	0.8 g 1 %	0.03 g 1 %

of an adults reference intake (RI)*.

Typical values per 100 g: Energy 2037 kJ/485 kcal. 'Traffic Light' colours are per 100g for nutrients.

BEST BEFORE:

QUESTIONS? COMMENTS? EMAIL US info@diablosugarfree.com
OR VISIT US ONLINE AT www.diablosugarfree.com



NO ADDED SUGAR
CREAM FILLED
CHOCOLATE WAFERS
:Diablo

DIABLO WAFERS CONTAIN NO ADDED SUGAR AND ARE PERFECT FOR THOSE ON A SUGAR CONTROLLED DIET, OR FOR THOSE JUST WANTING TO CUT OUT SOME OF THE SUGAR FROM THEIR FOOD. ENJOY 100% GUILT FREE DEVILISHLY GOOD TREATS FROM DIABLO.

Nutrition values per 100g:	Portion (2 wafers, 14.3g)	RI %*
Energy:	2037 kJ 485 kcal	291 kJ 69 kcal 3%
Fat:	35.0 g	5.0 g 7%
of which saturates:	21.0 g	3.0 g 15%
Carbohydrate:	53.0 g	7.6 g 3%
of which sugars:	5.8 g	0.8 g 1%
of which polyols:	35.0 g	5.0 g
Fibres:	2.0 g	0.3 g
Proteins:	5.4 g	0.8 g 2%
Salt:	0.23 g	0.03 g 1%

*RI = Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Keep me tasting lovely! Store in a cool, dry place. For best before, see side of pack. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. Contains naturally occurring sugars.

CHECK OUT THE FULL

:Diablo RANGE!

HAVE YOU TRIED OUR NAUGHTY BUT NICE RANGE OF CHOCOLATE BARS, COOKIES, DIGESTIVES, WAFERS & SWEETS?



100g e



5 060309 490112

Produced in the EU for B Healthy Ltd,
157 Golders Green Road, London, NW11 9BX, UK

